W-04-PFH9210-60/E
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
  INTRODUCTION
PFH-9210-60 is an advanced vicinity RFID contact less reader with internal epoxy potted to read the low cost 125kHz, EM
compatible card or tag for identify the ID and send out the ASCII type data by RS-232 / RS-485 / Wiegand interface. It can be
directly interfaced to PC or other access controller for data recording or medium range personal or vehicle access authorization.
 SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. PFH-9210

0
W-04-PFH9210-60/E
HOW TO ORDER
                             P F H – 9210 – 60 – 1 / W
FCC STATEMENT
 Federal Communication Commission Interference Statement
This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC
Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation.
This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the
instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not
occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be
determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one of the following
measures:
. Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
. Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
. Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
. Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
 FCC Caution :
To assure continued compliance, any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance
could void the user's authority to operate this equipment. (Example - use only shielded interface cables when connecting to
computer or peripheral devices).
Specifications are subject to change without any notice for further modification.
Reading distance:
60 : 60cm
620 : 600cm
660 : 600cm for Active card
     60cm for EM card
0: Non epoxy potted
1: Epoxy potted
Interface:
R2 : RS-232
R5 : RS-485
A  : ABA
W : Wiegand
   W26: Wiegand 26 bit
   W34: Wiegand 34 bit
Model No.
  Pegasus